Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-459188
HSN: 19023010

Weikfield Chef's Basket 
Durum Wheat Elbow 
Domestic Pasta 500.0 g

Short FC-(SHORT) 125 6 125 750 37.5 2.5 18.75 2.5 18.75 0 0.00 0 0 0 787.5

Total: 125 6 125.00 750 37.50 18.75 18.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 787.50

Amount : Seven Hundred and Eighty Seven and Fifty paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature